Division: KBN COLL

10
11
12

13
14

15
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Team

MATTHEW
BRANDHAM-CALEB
STEPHENSON

DUSTIN JONES-STEPHEN
FRANK-HEUN

DALTON SMITH-Un-assigned

JORDAN
SMALLWOOD-TANNER
BARNES

SEAN COOTS-LUKE
ANDERSON

ABBIE GREYNOLDS-JUSTIN
MAYFIELD

NASH DAVIS-LUKE BUNCH

LOGAN HAWKINS-JAKE
THORNBURY

DUSTIN BAUER-MORGAN
MIRACLE

ZACH BELL-COLBY HAYS
GRANT ADAMS-KYLE ROY
CAMERON

CORNELIUS-JORDAN NICELY

TROY GIBSON-Un-assigned

BLAKE STRINGER-JAMES
DUNCAN

ALEC COFFEY-WILL RIGDON

TYLER THOMPSON-DUSTIN
ROUGENS

Unnamed Division

Team Tournament Results
KBN 2020 COLLEGE BATTLE OF THE BLUEGRASS AT BARREN

Boat#
9

10

16

20
11
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22

19

14
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Teams Fished: 16
Total Fish Weighed: 52

Total Fish Released:
Total Fish Weight:
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Fish

5/5

5/5

5/5

4/ 4

5/5

4/ 4

4/ 4
3/2

3/2

4/ 4
3/3
3/3

2/2
2/2

6/20/2020 Barren River

Wgt Pnlty Bonus
11.82
11.62
10.45

9.96

9.73

8.21

6.49
6.51 .50

6.22 .50

5.61
4.95
4.43

3.08
2.83

.00
.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

B/F

3.01

3.74

2.79

4.33

2.78

2.93

1.78
4.04

2.90

1.76
2.45
1.42

1.70
1.67

8.00
1.96
3.25
5.99

Total

11.82

11.62

10.45

9.96

9.73

8.21

6.49
6.01

5.72

5.61
4.95
4.43

3.08
2.83

.00
.00

Federation#:

YTDB
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